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BKod
DKod

Lagernummer
Pris

Fordon
Del

Fordon Information
Del Information

Företag
Telefon

Mil
Kvalité

2172
1013

W97994
400 SEK

Nissan Qashqai -18
Emblem 

NISSAN NISSAN QASHQAI HRA2 V 5DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

10.533
A*

4489
1013

W97796
350 SEK

Toyota Corolla -20
Emblem 

TOYOTA TOYOTA COROLLA 2ZR-FXE V 5DR ELHYBRID B
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

6.112
A

1176
1013

W91076
150 SEK

Alfa Mi.To -10
Emblem 

ALFA ROMEO 955 ALFA MITO 198.A4.000 MANUELL 3DR BEN
FRAM

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

12.621
A*

3631
1013

W88868
300 SEK

Peugeot 308 -11
Emblem 

PEUGEOT 308 308 9HR MANUELL 5DR DIESEL
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

20.979
A*

1707
1013

W86259
600 SEK

Citroen Berlingo -18
Emblem 

CITROEN BERLINGO BHY MANUELL 5DR DIESEL
LITE BLÄSTRAD

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

10.054
A*

3312
1013

W85027
150 SEK

Mercedes A-Class -15
Emblem 

 
PÅ STÖTFÅNGRE FRAM

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

-
A+

1345
1013

W78298
100 SEK

Audi A3, S3 -08
Emblem 

AUDI A3 1.4 TFSI CAXC MANUELL 5DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

16.100
A*

2388
1013

W75414
650 SEK

Ford Ranger -21
Emblem 

FORD RANGER YN2X AUTOMAT 0DR PIC DIESEL
MED HÅLLARE BAK

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

1.550
A

3616
1013

W74400
100 SEK

Peugeot 206 -06
Emblem 

PEUGEOT 206 1,6 3D NFU MANUELL 3DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

6.623
A*

3617
1013

W73900
200 SEK

Peugeot 207 -11
Emblem 

PEUGEOT 207 207 5FS MANUELL 2DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

6.772
A*

3631
1013

W73410
300 SEK

Peugeot 308 -13
Emblem 

PEUGEOT 4 308 5FS MANUELL 5DR BENSIN
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

9.051
A*

2595
1013

W72168
150 SEK

Chevrolet Spark -11
Emblem 

CHEVROLET KL1M SPARK B12D1 MANUELL 5DR BENSIN
SE FOTO

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

15.070
A*

4927
1013

W68936
250 SEK

VW Passat -05
Emblem 

VW PASSAT BDH MANUELL 4DR DIESEL
 

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

26.991
A*

2173
1013

W56922
300 SEK

Nissan Qashqai -17
Emblem 

NISSAN NISSAN QASHQAI HRA2DDT MANUELL 5DR BENSIN
FRAM

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

6.272
A*

4528
1013

W45483
120 SEK

Toyota Yaris -13
Emblem 

TOYOTA XP13M(A) TOYOTA YARIS 1NR-FE AUTOMATIC 5DR C
FRAM

Hedin Recycled Halmstad AB
035-103232

5.691
A*


